 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

R&S®NRP-Z27/-Z37 power sensor modules with built-in
power splitter provide automatic VSWR correction as well
as an attenuator in the signal path to the analyzer input.
The automatic  VSWR correction in the R&S®FSMR and the
R&S®NRP-Z27/-Z37 considerably reduces loading, allowing
users to profit from the overall measurement  accuracy of
the thermoelectric sensors in the power sensor modules.
Direct connection
of power sensors
for accurate power
measurements
Power sensors of the R&S®NRP family suitable for use with the  R&S®FSMR measuring receiver
Type Frequency range Level range Connector Remarks
R&S®NRP-Z27 DC to 18 GHz –24 dBm to +26 dBm N (male) thermoelectric with integrated splitter
R&S®NRP-Z37 DC to 26.5 GHz –24 dBm to +26 dBm 3.5 mm (male) thermoelectric with integrated splitter
R&S®NRP40T 1) DC to 40 GHz –35 dBm to +20 dBm 2.92 mm (male) thermoelectric
R&S®NRP50T 1) DC to 50 GHz –35 dBm to +20 dBm 2.40 mm (male) thermoelectric
R&S®NRP67T 1) DC to 67 GHz –35 dBm to +20 dBm 1.85 mm (male) thermoelectric
Other power sensors
R&S®NRP8S 1) 10 MHz to 8 GHz –70 dBm to +23 dBm N (male) diode sensor
R&S®NRP18S 1) 10 MHz to 18 GHz –70 dBm to +23 dBm N (male) diode sensor
R&S®NRP18S-10 1) 10 MHz to 18 GHz –60 dBm to +33 dBm N (male) diode sensor with integrated attenuator
R&S®NRP18S-20 1) 10 MHz to 18 GHz –50 dBm to +42 dBm N (male) diode sensor with integrated attenuator
R&S®NRP18S-25 1) 10 MHz to 18 GHz –45 dBm to +45 dBm N (male) diode sensor with integrated attenuator
R&S®NRP18T 1) DC to 18 GHz –35 dBm to +20 dBm N (male) thermoelectric
R&S®NRP33T 1) DC to 33 GHz –35 dBm to +20 dBm 3.5 mm (male) thermoelectric
R&S®NRP6A 1) 8 kHz to 6 GHz –70 dBm to +23 dBm N (male) diode sensor
1) Requires installation package “NRP_Update_1.0.exe”, operating system Windows Embedded Standard SP 3  and Firmware revision 4.76. More information under
Power sensor module with integrated  power

FSMR_Bro_en_0758-2319-12_v0400.indd   11 19.05.2017   14:42:00
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSMR Measuring Receiver  12
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSMR3 1313.9200.03
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR26 1313.9200.26
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 43 GHz R&S®FSMR43 1313.9200.43
Measuring Receiver, 20 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR50 1313.9200.50
Hardware options
YIG Preselection, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR-B2 1157.1903.26 no not with R&S®FSMR-B23
and  R&S®FSMR-B223, for
R&S®FSMR26
YIG Preselection, 3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSMR-B2 1157.1903.43 no not with R&S®FSMR-B23
and  R&S®FSMR-B223, for
R&S®FSMR26
YIG Preselection with 20 dB Preamplifier,
3.6 GHz to 26.5 GHz
R&S®FSMR-B223 1157.1955.26 no not with R&S®FSMR-B23 and
 R&S®FSMR-B2, for R&S®FSMR26
YIG Preselection, 3.6 GHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSMR-B2 1157.1903.50 no for R&S®FSMR50 only
Low-Aging OXCO R&S®FSU-B4 1144.9000.02 yes
Tracking Generator, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®FSU-B9 1142.8994.02 yes
Attenuator for Tracking Generator R&S®FSU-B12 1142.9349.02 yes
Removable Hard Disk R&S®FSMR-B18 1303.0400.14 no
Second Hard Disk R&S®FSMR-B19 1303.0600.04 requires R&S®FSMR-B18
RF Preamplifier, 3.6 GHz to 26 GHz R&S®FSMR-B23 1157.0907.05 no  requires R&S®FSU-B25, not
with R&S®FSMR-B2 and
 R&S®FSMR-B223,
for R&S®FSMR26 only
Vector Signal Analyzer R&S®FSMR-B73 1169.5696.02
20 dB RF Preamplifier and Electronic Attenuator,
100 kHz to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSU-B24 1157.2100.50 yes excludes R&S®FSU-B25, not
with R&S®FSMR-B25 and
 R&S®FSMR-B223,
not for R&S®FSMR3
20 dB RF Preamplifier and Electronic Attenuator,
100 kHz to 3.6 GHz